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Name Degree Email Phone

Schneider, Jill Master of Arts jschneider@csufresno.edu 559.278.7253

Shearer, Juliette B Master of Arts jshearer@csufresno.edu 559.278.7253

Siegel, Dolores R Master of Social Work dsiegel@csufresno.edu 559.278.7279

Simpson, Roger A Doctor of Philosophy rsimpson@csufresno.edu 559.278.5385

Speakes, Eleanor O Master of Social Work espeakes@csufresno.edu

Tabay, Kelly A Master of Social Work kkagawa@csufresno.edu

Van Noy, Cindie D Master of Arts cvannoy@csufresno.edu 559.278.7253

Vungkhanching, Martha Doctor of Philosophy marthavu@csufresno.edu 559.278.8741

Washington, Benita M Master of Social Work bwashington@csufresno.edu

Whittle, Cheryl A Master of Social Work cherylw@csufresno.edu 559.278.8687

Woodard, Kelly L Master of Social Work kwoodard@csufresno.edu

Xiong, Yeng Master of Social Work yxiong@csufresno.edu 559.278.6846

Yang, Bee Master of Social Work beey@csufresno.edu 559.278.6489

HEALTH & HUMN SRVS INTERDISCIP

Name Degree Email Phone

SMITTCAMP HONORS COLLEGE

Name Degree Email Phone

HISTORY

Name Degree Email Phone

Anderson, Donald K Master of Arts donalda@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Arvanigian, Mark E Doctor of Philosophy marvanig@csufresno.edu 559.278.2297

Aydelotte, Julie K Master of Arts jaydelotte@csufresno.edu

Bermio, Rowena R Master of Arts rbermio@csufresno.edu

Cady, Daniel Doctor of Philosophy dcady@csufresno.edu 559.278.6817


